BODDE	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200322522882
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2019 JAN - 2 P IO
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	19 JAN - 2 AH
Office Use Only	

ŗ

113/14 05

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

•

•. •

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000019	95		
	REFERENCE	:	564484	7924316		
	AUTHORIZATION	: (	Longel De			
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00	ha		
						-
ORDER DATE :	December 31, 2018	3				
ORDER TIME :	10:01 AM				2019	
ORDER NO. :	564484-005				NIT 6	1
CUSTOMER NO:	7924316				1	1
					<u></u>	- 1
	DOMESTIC FI	<u>[[]</u> ]	IGS			

NAME: MAG SERVICES USA, LLC

## XX\_\_\_ ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED CC	PY	
<u>xx</u>	PLAIN STAMPE	D COPY	
	CERTIFICATE	OF GOOD	STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is		
MAG SERVICES USA, LLC			

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_

document number \_\_\_\_\_

3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: December 31, 2018 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for (iling) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

\_\_ and assigned

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 505.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

Mag Services LLC has been making significant losses in the past couple of years.

The LLC has been running its operations without any bank account since early September 2017.

Financial institutions have o	eclined applications towards new bank account as the L1.	.C is a MSB.	2019
<u> </u>		<u>_</u>	
	enter the name and address of the person appointed Bobita Ram, General Manager	to wind up the company	's no
activities and affairs:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- U 15
	5733 Rickenbacker Road	<u>_</u>	بن _
	Commerce, CA 90040	س . • ۲	ر ، -

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

- Ma	1000	Bobita Ram
Sig	gnature	Printed Name
	FILING FEI	£: \$25.00

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is MAG SERVICES USA, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned \_\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned

document number \_\_\_\_\_13000082331

3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: December 31, 2018 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for tiling). Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be insert as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

Mag Services LLC has been making significant losses in the past couple of years.

The LLC has been running its operations without any bank account since early September 2017.

Financial institutions have declined applications towards new bank account as the LLC is a MSB.

 If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: Bobita Ram, General Manager 3

٦.

5733 Rickenbacker Road

Commerce, CA 90040

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Main	Bobita Ram	
Signature	Printed Name	
	FILING FEE: \$25.00	
1		